Freight by Type and Nationality of Operator August 2024

Tonnes

London Area Airports

GATWICK
HEATHROW
LUTON
STANSTED

Total London Area Airports

Other UK Airports

ABERDEEN

BELFAST CITY (GEORGE BEST)
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL
BENBECULA

BIRMINGHAM
BOURNEMOUTH

EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL
EDINBURGH

GLASGOW

HUMBERSIDE

ISLAY

ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)
KIRKWALL

LANDS END (ST JUST)
LIVERPOOL (JOHN LENNON)
MANCHESTER

NEWCASTLE

NORWICH

PRESTWICK

SOUTHAMPTON
STORNOWAY

SUMBURGH
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10872
130019
2396
26 265
169 551

499

1914

5069

2762

31352

2063

586

26

8 470
582

674

18

Scheduled Services

>

UK

<--- Operators --->

Set Down

569
22 803

1015
24 388

228

1387

9998
584

~N oo o

Picked Up

2522
29 747

133

32402

180

526

8 488
333
13

14

w

1117

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up

6 27
1456 1963
1359 116
2533 374
5355 2480

2 2

- 1
2016 183
2247 1478

13 18
3 2
71 43
382 267

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down  Picked Up

6134 1443
38 872 33703
121 16
13714 7488
58 841 42 649
6 5
1928 659
2387 1598
990 116
280 269
4703 2122
447 134

Charter Flights

Table 13

>

UK
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up

99 71
99 71
29 46
16 16
2616 146
10 -
17

2 2
4 58
1 1
10 -
5 6

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

1227
687

1914

Picked Up

249
97

346

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

901
901

Picked Up



Freight by Type and Nationality of Operator August 2024

Tonnes

TEESSIDE INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Total Other UK Airports

Total All Reporting UK Airports

Non UK Reporting Airports

ALDERNEY
GUERNSEY
ISLE OF MAN
JERSEY
Total Non UK Reporting Airports

—
(=]
=+
=N

71
54119

223671

30

35
70

Scheduled Services

>

UK
<--- Operators --->

Set Down  Picked Up
12 588 10 677
36 975 43 079

2

1 2

1 -
22 13
26 17

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up
4734 1995
10 089 4 475

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down  Picked Up
- 62

10 741 4 966
69 582 47 615

Charter Flights

Table 13

>

UK
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up
2 696 292
2795 363

20 7
20 7

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up
5 5

3574 1609

5 488 1956

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up
231 18
1132 123



